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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 19 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 9:50 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years

1. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:32.38 183 46.99 55.50 55.84 54.05
2. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:34.93 176 48.83 55.06 57.43 53.61
3. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:36.93 172 46.87 56.99 57.47 55.60
4. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 3:42.15 160 50.46 56.62 59.38 55.69
5. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:44.46 155 53.04 58.10 58.46 54.86
6. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:45.73 152 50.64 58.83 58.35 57.91
7. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:48.08 148 50.96 58.29 59.13 59.70
8. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 3:51.17 142 54.08 59.49 59.73 57.87
9. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:56.85 132 55.34 1:00.55 1:02.06 58.90

10. KECOJEVIC, Branko 03 Vracar 4:46.35 74 1:04.36 1:12.29 1:14.79 1:14.91
DSQ NESTOROVIC, Branislav 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 49.05 56.81 58.35

12 years

1. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:05.71 274 44.10 47.14 47.96 46.51
2. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.14 272 42.01 46.95 48.59 48.59
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:22.59 211 46.64 52.42 52.96 50.57
4. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:29.81 190 46.22 53.24 55.93 54.42
5. HATIC, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd3:38.95 167 48.27 55.39 58.80 56.49
6. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:42.87 158 51.66 58.28 57.44 55.49
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:56.68 132 54.49 1:00.28 1:00.83 1:01.08

DSQ GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.32 1:00.66 1:02.56

13 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:55.09 327 38.25 45.23 46.42 45.19
2. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 3:06.43 271 43.36 48.38 48.17 46.52
3. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:08.17 263 43.76 49.02 49.41 45.98
4. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:10.98 252 42.88 48.85 50.68 48.57
5. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:16.04 233 44.86 50.44 50.67 50.07
6. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:31.96 184 43.78 53.83 56.49 57.86
7. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:56.81 132 51.81 59.87 1:03.95 1:01.18

14 years

1. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:43.07 405 35.39 41.12 42.76 43.80
2. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:01.13 295 40.88 45.75 47.31 47.19
3. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.95 291 45.20 42.10 47.12 47.53
4. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 3:19.38 221 43.74 50.35 54.21 51.08

15 years

1. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.67 524 32.55 37.79 39.59 39.74
2. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.50 417 36.79 42.12 41.42 41.17
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 2:41.66 415 34.16 40.93 42.91 43.66
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:44.48 394 36.83 42.28 43.08 42.29
5. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.67 393 36.04 41.82 42.90 43.91
6. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 2:50.09 357 35.60 43.14 44.88 46.47
7. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 3:00.84 297 39.87 47.13 48.29 45.55

16 years

1. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:02.18 290 39.73 46.44 47.96 48.05
2. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 3:04.89 278 41.19 47.38 48.57 47.75
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Event 19, Men, 200m Breaststroke

17 years

1. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:43.48 402 35.76 42.13 43.48 42.11
2. MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 3:12.16 247 41.51 47.90 51.47 51.28

18 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.12 420 29.45 45.54 46.47 39.66

11 years and older

1. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.67 524 32.55 37.79 39.59 39.74
2. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.12 420 29.45 45.54 46.47 39.66
3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.50 417 36.79 42.12 41.42 41.17
4. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 2:41.66 415 34.16 40.93 42.91 43.66
5. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:43.07 405 35.39 41.12 42.76 43.80
6. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:43.48 402 35.76 42.13 43.48 42.11
7. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:44.48 394 36.83 42.28 43.08 42.29
8. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.67 393 36.04 41.82 42.90 43.91
9. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 2:50.09 357 35.60 43.14 44.88 46.47

10. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:55.09 327 38.25 45.23 46.42 45.19
11. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 3:00.84 297 39.87 47.13 48.29 45.55
12. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:01.13 295 40.88 45.75 47.31 47.19
13. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.95 291 45.20 42.10 47.12 47.53
14. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:02.18 290 39.73 46.44 47.96 48.05
15. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 3:04.89 278 41.19 47.38 48.57 47.75
16. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:05.71 274 44.10 47.14 47.96 46.51
17. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.14 272 42.01 46.95 48.59 48.59
18. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 3:06.43 271 43.36 48.38 48.17 46.52
19. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:08.17 263 43.76 49.02 49.41 45.98
20. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:10.98 252 42.88 48.85 50.68 48.57
21. MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 3:12.16 247 41.51 47.90 51.47 51.28
22. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:16.04 233 44.86 50.44 50.67 50.07
23. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 3:19.38 221 43.74 50.35 54.21 51.08
24. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:22.59 211 46.64 52.42 52.96 50.57
25. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:29.81 190 46.22 53.24 55.93 54.42
26. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:31.96 184 43.78 53.83 56.49 57.86
27. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:32.38 183 46.99 55.50 55.84 54.05
28. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:34.93 176 48.83 55.06 57.43 53.61
29. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:36.93 172 46.87 56.99 57.47 55.60
30. HATIC, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd3:38.95 167 48.27 55.39 58.80 56.49
31. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 3:42.15 160 50.46 56.62 59.38 55.69
32. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:42.87 158 51.66 58.28 57.44 55.49
33. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:44.46 155 53.04 58.10 58.46 54.86
34. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:45.73 152 50.64 58.83 58.35 57.91
35. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:48.08 148 50.96 58.29 59.13 59.70
36. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 3:51.17 142 54.08 59.49 59.73 57.87
37. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:56.68 132 54.49 1:00.28 1:00.83 1:01.08
38. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:56.81 132 51.81 59.87 1:03.95 1:01.18
39. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:56.85 132 55.34 1:00.55 1:02.06 58.90
40. KECOJEVIC, Branko 03 Vracar 4:46.35 74 1:04.36 1:12.29 1:14.79 1:14.91

DSQ GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.32 1:00.66 1:02.56
DSQ NESTOROVIC, Branislav 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 49.05 56.81 58.35


